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Intake & Outcome Statistics
(10/1/2023 - 4/30/2024)
Pivoted by Intake & Outcome

LIVE INTAKE
Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Transferred in from Agency (In State)

Transferred in from Agency (Out of
State)

Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Total Live Intake
[B+C+D+E+F]

OUTCOMES
Adoption
Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field
Other Live Outcomes

Subtotal: Live Outcomes
[H¥I+J+K+L]

Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Subtotal: Other Outcomes
[N+O+P+Q]

Total Outcomes
[M+R]

Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate:
Canine Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Feline Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Formula:
M/ (S subtract Q)
3,601/ (4,431 subtract 48 ) = 82.16%

Feline

2,927
113

7

0

0

40

6

18
3,111

1,226
27
67
1,247

2,567

82
15
463

569

3,136

82.09%

Canine

944
129
12

142

31
1,263

218
39
261

1,295

82.32%

Total

3,871
242
19

1

0

182
10

49
4,374

1,819
256
279

1,247

3,601

85
16
681
48
830

4,431

82.16%
82.32%

82.09%

718
35

791

367
54
40

215

676

29

109

147

823

83.05%
86.92%
81.67%

5/1/2024 9:52:27 AM

542
38

27

11
620

368
37
22

147

574

14

112

134

708

81.88%
80.98%
82.16%

Month to Month Comparison
Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 Mar. 2024 Apr. 2024

474
59

552

343
44
62

152

601

85

104

705

85.86%
81.90%
87.55%

534
29

586

197
37
33

210

477

81

96

573

84.13%
87.21%
82.78%

476
24

33

543

168
31
32

200

431

89

96

527

82.57%
76.28%
85.25%

551
38

43

650

171
29
45

178

423

100
12
122

545

79.36%
80.61%
78.80%

576
19

24

11
632

205
24
45

145

419

22

105

131

550

76.74%
80.68%
74.86%



Fercertage (%)

Percertage (%)

Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

10/1/2023 - 4/30/2024
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Total Dutcomes

Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Total

10/1/2023 - 4/30/2024

== Live Release Rate = Other Outcome Rate

800
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Feline Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month o Month Comparison) Percentage

Total Outcome

10/1/2023 - 4/30/2024

== Live Release Rate = Other Outcome Rate
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Canine Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

Total O utcomes

Total
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Feline Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

Total Outcomes

10/1/2023 - 4/30/2024
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Intake Statistics Pivoted by Species
(10/1/2023 - 4/30/2024)

Name
Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

State)

Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)

Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)

Feline Live Intake

B Stray/At Large

C Relinquished by Owner

D Owner Intended Euthanasia

E Transferred in from Agency (In State)
E Transferred in from Agency (Out of

State)

Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)

Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)

Canine Live Intake
Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

State)

Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)

Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)

G Total Live Intake

Transferred in from Agency (In State)

Transferred in from Agency (Out of

Transferred in from Agency (In State)

Transferred in from Agency (Out of

Total
2,927
113
7
0
0

40
18

3,111
944
129

12

142
31

1,263
3,871
242
19

182
49
10
4,374

553
13
0

578
165
22

213
718
35

791

5/1/2024 9:52:27 AM

410
15
0

440
132
23

180
542
38

620

329
36
2

370
145
23

182
474
59

552

394
10
2

411
140
19

175
534
29

586

Month to Month Comparison

356

o O N ©

11

379
120
15

164
476
24

543

414
21
0

443
137
17

207
551
38

650

Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 Mar. 2024 Apr. 2024

471
9
1

490
105
10

142
576
19

24
11

632



Total

Total

800

600+

400+

200+

Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172023 - 4/30/2024

= Intake

L=
791

586 — .

352 543

600

400 4

200+

Oct. 2023 MNov. 2023  Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 Mar. 2024  Apr. 2024
Intake Date

Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
100112023 - 4/30/2024 by Species

= Canine Feline
578 490
443
440 411
370 are
213 207
.- 182 175 e
5 -— ““'“-q.,__q__
180 .
164 142

Oct. 2023 Mov. 2023  Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 Mar. 2024  Apr. 2024
Intake Date

5/1/2024 9:52:27 AM

Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172023 - 4/30/2024 by Intake Type
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Species

Canine

Feline

Outcome Statistics Pivoted by Species
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(10/1/2023 - 4/30/2024
Name

Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Canine Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Feline Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes

Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Total Outcome

Total

593
229
212

261
1,295
1,226
27

67
1,247

2,567
82
15

463

569
3,136
1,819

256

279
1,247

85
16
681
48
4,431

Oct. 2023

100
48
38

223
267

215

490
29

81

110
600
367
54
40
215

29

109

823

5/1/2024 9:52:27 AM

Nov. 2023

79
34
19

169
289

147

442
14

81

97
539
368

37

22
147

14

112

708

Month to Month Comparison

Dec.2023 Jan.2024 Feb. 2024
95 91 75
39 35 26
38 24 18

0 0 0
0 0 0
172 150 119
1 0 1

0 0 0
37 22 36
4 3 4
42 25 41
214 175 160
248 106 93
5 2 5
24 9 14
152 210 200
0 0 0
429 327 312
5 4 1
8 5 0
48 59 53
1 3 1
62 71 55
491 398 367
343 197 168
44 37 31
62 33 32
152 210 200
0 0 0

6 4 2

8 5 0
85 81 89
5 6 5
705 573 527

Mar. 2024

71
26
36

175
100

178

290

69

80
370
171
29
45
178

100
12
545

Apr. 2024

82
21
39

179
123

145

277
21

72

94
371
205
24
45
145

22

105

550



1000

800+

G000+

Total

400+

200+

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172023 - 413072024

= Dutcome

823

T 708 705

. 573 545 550

527

Oct. 2023 MNov. 2023 Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 Mar. 2024  Apr. 2024
Outcome Date

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172023 - 4730012024 by Species

== Canine Feline
GO0
539
491
398 370 371
367
223 214
- ST 175 179
————— T -8
169 160

Oet. 2023 Mov. 2023 Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 Mar. 2024 Apr. 2024
QOutcome Date

5/1/2024 9:52:27 AM

Total

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100112023 - 4/30/2024 by Intake Type
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400
300
200
100
U - = -
Mov. 2023 Jan. 2024 Mar. 2024
Oct. 2023 Dec. 2023 Feb. 2024 Apr. 2024

Outcome Date

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
10/1/2023 - 4/30/2024 by Outcome Type
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TOTAL Canine Feline

Live Live Release Change Live Release Live Release Change Live Release Live Release Change

Release (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
Oct. 2023 676 83.05% NaN 186 86.92% NaN 490 81.67% NaN
Nov. 2023 574 81.88% -1.16% 132 80.98% -5.93% 442 82.16% 0.49%
Dec. 2023 601 85.86% 3.97% 172 81.90% 0.92% 429 87.55% 5.39%
Jan. 2024 477 84.13% -1.73% 150 87.21% 5.30% 327 82.78% -4.77%
Feb. 2024 431 82.57% -1.56% 119 76.28% -10.93% 312 85.25% 2.46%
Mar. 2024 423 79.36% -3.20% 133 80.61% 4.32% 290 78.80% -6.44%
Apr. 2024 419 76.74% -2.62% 142 80.68% 0.08% 277 74.86% -3.94%
10/1/2023 - 4431 82.16%

4/30/2024

Formula:
M/ (S subtract Q)
3,601/ (4,431 subtract 48 ) = 82.16%

5/1/2024 9:52:27 AM
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